Cost

Fee

Anticipated Equipment
Anticipated Clothing Expense
Anticipated Food Expense
Anticipated Hotel Expense
Anticipated Supplies Expense

Total Anticipated Expense
Total Fees + Anticipated Expense

Cost

Fee

Anticipated Equipment
Anticipated Clothing Expense
Anticipated Food Expense
Anticipated Hotel Expense
Anticipated Supples Expense

Total Anticipated Expense
Total Fees + Anticipated Expense

Tabiona School Fees and Travel

Baseball
75
175
60
350
160

745
820

Track
50

75
120
120

315
365

Volleyball
50
75
135
250
100

560
610

Golf
50
300
85
100
60

545
595

Girls BB
50
100
100
400
200

800
850

P.E.
30

30

Boys BB
50
100
100
400
200

800

850

Business
5

Cross Country
40

75
75

150
190

FACS
20

30

30
50

Drill
40

300
80
75

455

495

Speech

15

60
75

135
150

Cheer
50

900
500
360

1760

1810

Drama

15

50
75

125
140



Cost

Fee

Anticipated Equipment
Anticipated Clothing Expense
Anticipated Food Expense
Anticipated Hotel Expense
Anticipated Supples Expense

Total Anticipated Expense
Total Fees + Anticipated Expense

Cost

Fee

Anticipated Equipment
Anticipated Clothing Expense
Anticipated Food Expense
Anticipated Hotel Expense
Anticipated Supples Expense

Total Anticipated Expense

School Fees and Travel

Science
10

10

Lockers
10

Ag. Shop
25

20

20
45

Textbook
and Tech.
30

Art
10

10

Student Fees
20

Drivers Ed.
165

165

Music
10

15

15
25

FFA
25

135
160
125

420
445



Total Fees + Anticipated Expense

30

20












