Tabiona School Fees and Travel

Cost	Baseball	Volleyball	Girls BB	Boys BB	Cross Country	Drill	Cheer
Fee	75	50	50	50	40	40	50
Anticipated Equipment	175	75	100	100			
Anticipated Clothing Expense	60	135	100	100	75	300	900
Anticipated Food Expense	350	250	400	400	75	80	500
Anticipated Hotel Expense	160	100	200	200		75	360
Anticipated Supplies Expense							
Total Anticipated Expense	745	560	800	800	150	455	1760
Total Fees + Anticipated Expense	820	610	850	850	190	495	1810
Cost	Track	Golf	P.E.	Business	FACS	Speech	Drama
Fee	50	50	30	5	20	15	15
Anticipated Equipment		300					
Anticipated Clothing Expense	75	85					
Anticipated Food Expense	120	100				60	50
Anticipated Hotel Expense	120	60				75	75
Anticipated Supples Expense					30		
Total Anticipated Expense	315	545	0	0	30	135	125
Total Fees + Anticipated Expense	365	595	30	5	50	150	140

School Fees and Travel

Cost Fee	Science 10	Ag. Shop 25	Art 10	Drivers Ed. 165	Music 10	FFA 25	
Anticipated Equipment							
Anticipated Clothing Expense		20				135	
Anticipated Food Expense					15	160	
Anticipated Hotel Expense						125	
Anticipated Supples Expense							
Total Anticipated Expense	0	20	0	0	15	420	0
Total Fees + Anticipated Expense	10	45	10	165	25	445	0

		Textbook					
Cost	Lockers	and Tech.	Student Fees				
Fee	10	30	20				
Anticipated Equipment							
Anticipated Clothing Expense							
Anticipated Food Expense							
Anticipated Hotel Expense							
Anticipated Supples Expense							
Total Anticipated Expense	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

0

0